St Thomas Trowbridge - August 2017

Tuesday 1st

Wednesday 2nd

Friday 4th

Sunday 6th

Tuesday 8th

Wednesday 9th

Saturday 12th

Sunday 13th

Tuesday 15th

Wednesday 16th

Thursday 17th

Friday 18th

AA (St. T)
AA(SL.T)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

AA (St. T)

AA (St. T)

U3a group 1 (St.T)
U3a (St.T)

The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)
The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)

Morning Service (St. T)
Morning Service (St. T)

AA (St.T)
AA (SL.T)

Prophetic Encouragement (HT)
Prophetic Encouragement (HT)

Your Kingdom Come (HT)
Your Kingdom Come (HT)

AA (St. T)
AA (SL.T)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Standing committee meetng (St.T)
Standing committee meetng (St.T)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Holy Communion BCP (St.T)
Holy Communion BCP (St.T)

AA (St. T)
AA (St. T)

WAVES (St.T)
WAVES (St.T)

The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)
The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)

Holy Communion (St.T)
Holy Communion (St.T)

AA (St.T)
AA (St.T)

Your Kingdom Come (HT)
Your Kingdom Come (HT)

AA (St. T)

AA (St. T)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

AA (St. T)

AA (St. T)

U3A (2) (St.T)
U3A (2) (St.T)

Youth for Christ (HT) - Youth for Christ (HT) - Holy Trinity

Meetings room

Holy Trinity office and back area
Holy Trinity office and back area
Audrey Prentice rm

Lounge

Holy Trinity

St. Thomas' church

Meeting room

Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Meetings room

Holy Trinity office and back area
St. Thomas

Holy Trinity office and back area
St. Thomas' Church

Audrey Prentice rm

St. Thomas hall

Holy Trinity

St. Thomas' church

Meeting room

Holy Trinity

Meetings room

Holy Trinity office and back area
Holy Trinity office and back area
Audrey Prentice rm

lounge

12:15pm

6:00pm

8:30am

7:30pm

2:15pm

10:00am

10:30am

2:45pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

12:15pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

8:30am

2:00pm

7:30pm

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

2:45pm

6:00pm

12:15pm

6:00pm

8:30am

7:30pm

2:15pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 4:15pm

- 6:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:30pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 4:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:00pm




Sunday 20th

Tuesday 22nd

Wednesday 23rd

Friday 25th

Sunday 27th

Monday 28th

Tuesday 29th

Wednesday 30th

The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)
The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)

Morning Service (St. T)
Morning Service (St. T)

Bread & Cheese lunch (St.T)
Bread & Cheese lunch (St.T)

AA (St.T)
AA (SLT)

Your Kingdom Come (HT)
Your Kingdom Come (HT)

AA (St. T)
AA(SL.T)

Kitcheners Court Management
Company
Kitcheners Court Management Company

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

U3A (3) (st.T)
U3A (3) (st.T)

The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)
The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)

Morning Service (St. T)
Morning Service (St. T)

AA (St.T)
AA (SLT)

Your Kingdom Come (HT)
Your Kingdom Come (HT)

MenUnited prayer (St.T)
MenUnited prayer (St.T)

AA (St. T)

AA (St. T)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Debt Advice Service (HT)
Debt Advice Service (HT)

Holy Trinity

St. Thomas' church

St. Thomas' meetings room
Meeting room

Holy Trinity

Meetings room

Meetings room

Holy Trinity office and back area
Holy Trinity office and back area
lounge

Holy Trinity

St. Thomas' church

Meeting room

Holy Trinity

Audrey Prentice rm

Meetings room

Holy Trinity office and back area

Holy Trinity office and back area

10:00am

10:30am

12:30pm

2:45pm

6:00pm

12:15pm

2:00pm

6:00pm

8:30am

2:15pm

10:00am

10:30am

2:45pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

12:15pm

6:00pm

8:30am

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 4:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 4:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 4:15pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:45pm

- 9:00pm

- 5:00pm



