St Thomas Trowbridge - August 2017

Tuesday 1st	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Meetings room	12:15pm - 1:45pm
	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 2nd	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	8:30am - 5:00pm
	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Audrey Prentice rm	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Friday 4th	U3a group 1 (St.T) U3a (St.T)	Lounge	2:15pm - 4:00pm
Sunday 6th	The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT) The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)	Holy Trinity	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Morning Service (St. T) Morning Service (St. T)	St. Thomas' church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	AA (St.T) AA (St.T)	Meeting room	2:45pm - 4:15pm
	Prophetic Encouragement (HT) Prophetic Encouragement (HT)	Holy Trinity	5:00pm - 6:00pm
	Your Kingdom Come (HT) Your Kingdom Come (HT)	Holy Trinity	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 8th	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Meetings room	12:15pm - 1:45pm
	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	6:00pm - 9:00pm
	Standing committee meeting (St.T) Standing committee meeting (St.T)	St. Thomas	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 9th	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	8:30am - 5:00pm
	Holy Communion BCP (St.T) Holy Communion BCP (St.T)	St. Thomas' Church	2:00pm - 3:00pm
	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Audrey Prentice rm	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 12th	WAVES (St.T) WAVES (St.T)	St. Thomas hall	9:30am - 4:30pm
Sunday 13th	The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT) The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)	Holy Trinity	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holy Communion (St.T) Holy Communion (St.T)	St. Thomas' church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	AA (St.T) AA (St.T)	Meeting room	2:45pm - 4:15pm
	Your Kingdom Come (HT) Your Kingdom Come (HT)	Holy Trinity	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 15th	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Meetings room	12:15pm - 1:45pm
	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 16th	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	8:30am - 5:00pm
	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Audrey Prentice rm	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Thursday 17th	U3A (2) (St.T) U3A (2) (St.T)	lounge	2:15pm - 4:00pm
Friday 18th	Youth for Chri	st (HT) - Youth for Christ (HT) - Holy Trinity	

Sunday 20th	The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT) The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)	Holy Trinity	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Morning Service (St. T) Morning Service (St. T)	St. Thomas' church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Bread & Cheese lunch (St.T) Bread & Cheese lunch (St.T)	St. Thomas' meetings room	12:30pm - 2:00pm
	AA (St.T) AA (St.T)	Meeting room	2:45pm - 4:15pm
	Your Kingdom Come (HT) Your Kingdom Come (HT)	Holy Trinity	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 22nd	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Meetings room	12:15pm - 1:45pm
	Kitcheners Court Management Company Kitcheners Court Management Company	Meetings room	2:00pm - 4:00pm
	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 23rd	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	8:30am - 5:00pm
Friday 25th	U3A (3) (st.T) U3A (3) (st.T)	lounge	2:15pm - 4:00pm
Sunday 27th	The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT) The Lord's Pentecostal Church (HT)	Holy Trinity	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Morning Service (St. T) Morning Service (St. T)	St. Thomas' church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	AA (St.T) AA (St.T)	Meeting room	2:45pm - 4:15pm
	Your Kingdom Come (HT) Your Kingdom Come (HT)	Holy Trinity	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 28th	MenUnited prayer (St.T) MenUnited prayer (St.T)	Audrey Prentice rm	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 29th	AA (St. T) AA (St. T)	Meetings room	12:15pm - 1:45pm
	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 30th	Debt Advice Service (HT) Debt Advice Service (HT)	Holy Trinity office and back area	8:30am - 5:00pm